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2/1/2025 Saturday 32,932 1,385 1,483 129 199 4 771 276 201 3,135 67 9 1 38 40,592 
2/2/2025 Sunday 35,802 1,120 1,130 116 155 6 514 264 177 2,141 29 5 - 37 41,459 
2/3/2025 Monday 22,503 2,006 3,163 76 216 8 1,479 480 494 6,119 111 26 6 93 36,687 
2/4/2025 Tuesday 21,935 2,295 3,442 75 218 14 1,586 471 556 6,846 189 22 5 72 37,654 
2/5/2025 Wednesday 22,370 2,270 3,456 105 216 6 1,581 492 561 6,943 171 24 15 83 38,210 
2/6/2025 Thursday 19,250 1,794 3,081 63 167 7 1,363 421 447 6,134 166 18 7 88 32,918 
2/7/2025 Friday 32,291 2,010 3,154 120 226 10 1,526 519 550 6,359 138 31 16 55 46,950 
2/8/2025 Saturday 28,678 1,388 1,463 85 188 6 689 281 214 3,240 78 4 1 72 36,315 
2/9/2025 Sunday 25,932 992 1,078 52 92 5 443 236 116 2,034 30 6 1 21 31,017 

2/10/2025 Monday 27,945 1,956 3,024 108 228 1 1,465 516 474 6,113 103 21 12 55 41,966 
2/11/2025 Tuesday 18,606 2,028 3,343 61 201 12 1,504 509 487 6,595 182 27 8 154 33,563 
2/12/2025 Wednesday 16,467 1,439 2,598 46 164 6 1,269 387 383 6,000 155 15 5 108 28,934 
2/13/2025 Thursday 27,271 2,234 3,475 83 244 6 1,612 557 489 6,540 198 28 11 45 42,748 
2/14/2025 Friday 44,218 1,865 2,872 120 275 7 1,586 576 533 6,130 158 31 5 50 58,376 
2/15/2025 Saturday 39,840 1,279 1,434 107 197 5 759 295 203 3,298 73 8 1 38 47,499 
2/16/2025 Sunday 34,506 1,008 1,008 68 139 5 497 283 137 2,041 20 2 - 31 39,714 
2/17/2025 Monday 37,518 1,672 2,515 80 211 5 1,371 562 432 5,389 81 21 6 21 49,863 
2/18/2025 Tuesday 25,944 2,228 3,406 86 206 9 1,635 635 567 6,753 190 24 5 63 41,688 
2/19/2025 Wednesday 23,006 2,225 3,536 76 217 9 1,590 520 532 6,523 177 26 10 59 38,447 
2/20/2025 Thursday 23,689 2,141 3,428 65 215 7 1,499 562 525 6,210 143 14 14 70 38,512 
2/21/2025 Friday 31,970 1,960 3,169 124 260 9 1,566 581 515 6,062 162 12 9 51 46,399 
2/22/2025 Saturday 34,624 1,433 1,478 143 200 3 709 302 186 3,188 69 5 2 24 42,342 
2/23/2025 Sunday 37,577 1,153 1,110 111 171 4 534 270 147 2,178 28 8 1 26 43,292 
2/24/2025 Monday 24,741 2,033 3,267 94 242 9 1,548 489 556 6,343 110 18 5 82 39,455 
2/25/2025 Tuesday 23,062 2,274 3,487 96 247 13 1,612 538 518 6,734 198 20 10 70 38,809 
2/26/2025 Wednesday 24,430 2,283 3,582 156 305 11 1,665 526 566 6,662 177 21 11 70 40,395 
2/27/2025 Thursday 26,824 2,197 3,491 164 381 11 1,681 576 551 6,422 178 18 10 68 42,504 
2/28/2025 Friday 35,027 1,986 3,126 206 413 11 1,611 571 576 6,023 150 19 6 60 49,725 
3/1/2025 Saturday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
3/2/2025 Sunday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
3/3/2025 Monday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

February 2025 TOTAL 798,958 50,654 74,799 2,815 6,193 209 35,665 12,695 11,693 148,155 3,531 483 183 1,704 1,146,033 
February 2024 TOTAL 871,909 54,963 75,687 3,314 6,997 402 35,714 13,913 11,335 153,390 3,807 600 216 1,666 1,232,247 

2/1/2024 2/29/2024 (72,951) (4,309) (888) (499) (804) (193) (49) (1,218) 358 (5,235) (276) (117) (33) 38 (86,214) 
2/1/2025 2/28/2025 -8.4% -7.8% -1.2% -15.1% -11.5% -48.0% -0.1% -8.8% 3.2% -3.4% -7.2% -19.5% -15.3% 2.3% -7.0%
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